
From: Lesley Groff
To: Bella Klein

Subject: Fwd: Coffee Cow Order Confirmation 
Date: Thu, 27 Dec 2012 19:54:55 +0000 

You will see this on Darren's CC! 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: orders@coffeecow.com 
Subject: Coffee Cow Order Confirmation 
Date: December 27, 2012 2:52:48 PM EST 
To: 

Hello Darren, 

Thank you for placing your order with CoffeeCow.com. This is your receipt. Please print or save this 
for your records. 

Order #: 3526969 
Customer ID #: 61618 
Date Ordered: 12/27/2012 2:52:45 PM 

Payment Information 

Credit Card Type: 
Expiration: XX / XXXX 
Last 4 Digits: xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-

Darren Indyke 
575 Lexington Ave, 4th FL 
New York, NY 10022-

Shipping Information 

DKIPLLC 
Darren Indyke 
575 Lexington Ave, 4th FL 
New York, NY 10022-

Shipping Method: UPS Ground 

Additional Information 

Email: 

Promo Code: 

EFTA00398816



Product UMQty/UM Qty Unit 
Price Total 

K-Cup Donut House Coffee Green 
Mountain 
K-Cup French Vanilla Green Mountain 
K-Cup DECAF French Vanilla Green 
Mountai 

Please print this page for your records 

1/Box 

1/Box 

1/Box 

1 $13.99 $13.99 

4 $13.99 $55.96 

3 $13.99 $41.97 

Subtotal 
Discounts Applied 

Shipping & Insurance 
Tax 

Gift Certificates 
Applied 

Cow Bucks Applied 
Total 

Cow Bucks Earned on This Order! 

$111.92 
-$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

-$0.00 

-$0.70 
$111.22 

$5.60 

EFTA00398817


